
THE TEAM SWEDEN PLAYERS WITH

MOST GAMES AND MOST GOALS
Most goals scored in Sweden, updated 2016-04-04

Games Goals

15. Rickard Hugg, f, Leksands IF 23 13

11. Alexander Nylander, f, Mississauga Steelheads 35 13

12. Jesper Bratt, f, AIK 37 11

17. Isac Lundeström, f, Luleå HF 23 10

14. Erik Brännström, d, HV 71 28 8

26. Lias Andersson, f, HV 71 30 8

28. Linus Lindström, f, Skellefteå AIK 34 8

19. Timothy Liljegren, d, Rögle BK 21 7

20. Oskar Steen, f, Färjestads BK 30 7

21. Elias Pettersson, f, Timrå IK 20 5

18. Marcus Davidsson, f, Djurgårdens IF 33 3

  8. Adam Thilander, d, Skellefteå AIK 38 2

10. Jesper Bokvist, f, Brynäs IF 24 1

  3. Jacob Cederholm, d, HV 71 30 1

  6. Jacob Moverare, d, HV 71 36 1

22. Tim Wahlgren, f, MODO Hockey 37 1

  9. Jesper Sellgren, d, MODO Hockey 7 0

16. Axel Jonsson Fjällby, f, Djurgårdens IF 8 0

23. Tim Söderlund, f, Skellefteå AIK 15 0

  7. Hugo Danielsson, d, Skellefteå AIK 27 0

Most games played totally in Team Sweden

Games Goals

  8. Adam Thilander, d, Skellefteå AIK 38 2

12. Jesper Bratt, f, AIK 37 11

22. Tim Wahlgren, f, MODO Hockey 37 1

  1. Filip Gustavsson, gk, Luleå HF 37 -

  6. Jacob Moverare, d, HV 71 36 1

11. Alexander Nylander, f, Mississauga Steelheads 35 13

28. Linus Lindström, f, Skellefteå AIK 34 8

18. Marcus Davidsson, f, Djurgårdens IF 33 3

26. Lias Andersson, f, HV 71 30 8

20. Oskar Steen, f, Färjestads BK 30 7

  3. Jacob Cederholm, d, HV 71 30 1

14. Erik Brännström, d, HV 71 28 8

  7. Hugo Danielsson, d, Skellefteå AIK 27 0

10. Jesper Bokvist, f, Brynäs IF 24 1

29. Olle Eriksson Ek, gk, Färjestads BK 23 -

15. Rickard Hugg, f, Leksands IF 23 13

17. Isac Lundeström, f, Luleå HF 23 10

19. Timothy Liljegren, d, Rögle BK 21 7

21. Elias Pettersson, f, Timrå IK 20 5

23. Tim Söderlund, f, Skellefteå AIK 15 0

30. Filip Larsson, gk, Djurgårdens IF 11 -

16. Axel Jonsson Fjällby, f, Djurgårdens IF 8 0

  9. Jesper Sellgren, d, MODO Hockey 7 0


